ISPA Snooker Open Men - Eilat / Israel 2019

1st part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final  Semifinal |

17

16

24

21

12

13

20

Andrew Pagett

Dorjan Maknori

17

Dorjan Maknori

Kirill Margolin 17| Dorjan Maknori 0
Maor Shalom 9| Maor Shalom 2
Isaac Borg 9] Maor Shalom
8| Antoni Kowalski
9] Maor Shalom 2
5| Roey Fernandez 0
5| Roey Fernandez
Elran Gezi 12 Darryl Hill
Darryl Hill 5| Roey Fernandez 2
Bradley Tyson 4| David Vaitzman 0

Nils Ritenius Manjer

20

Nils Ritenius Manjer

David Vaitzman

Knockout stages

1/3
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ISPA Snooker Open Men - Eilat / Israel 2019

2nd part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final  Semifinal |

19

14

11

22

23

10

15

18

Alex Borg

Andrei Orzan

19

Andrei Orzan

Conor Caniff

David Lilley

Nikita Kolpacenko

11

David Lilley

Tuure Lappalainen

Andres Petrov

Luis Vetter

10

Noel Landers

Noel Landers

Asher Nahmani

Dudi Eliau

15

Asher Nahmani

Mihai Vladu

Knockout stages

3| Alex Borg 1
11 David Lilley 2
11| David Lilley 2
10| Noel Landers 0
10 Noel Landers 2
15[ Asher Nahmani 0
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ISPA Snooker Open Men - Eilat / Israel 2019

Final part (Last 32)
Last 16 Quarter Final  Semifinal | Fnal |

1| Andrew Pagett 0
17| Dorjan Maknori 2 | 17| Dorjan Maknori
9| Maor Shalom 2 | 9 Maor Shalom
8| Antoni Kowalski 0 9| Maor Shalom 2
5| Roey Fernandez 2 5| Roey Fernandez 0
12| Darryl Hill 1 | 5| Roey Fernandez
20| Nils Ritenius Manjer 1 | 4| David Vaitzman
4| David Vaitzman 2 9| Maor Shalom 2
3| Alex Borg 2 11{ David Lilley 3
19| Andrei Orzan 0 | 3| AlexBorg
11 David Lilley 2 |11 David Lilley
6|/ Tuure Lappalainen 0 11| David Lilley 2
7| Andres Petrov 0 10[ Noel Landers 0
10| Noel Landers 2 | 10| Noel Landers
15[ Asher Nahmani 2 | 15| Asher Nahmani
2| Mihai Vladu 1

Knockout stages
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